

MMGSY(SC) TOI to Naina Garh - 1.081 Km

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Ag. NO. - 46SBD/2020-2021

Sherghati

Name of Agency - KVR INFRA TECH **DIVISION**

Amas

SUB-DIVISION

1197

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Recast of Bill					
5th & Final Bill					
Name of the owner: Cust of Road from Tol to Mahagurudh under AMAS block under MMUSY scheme.					
Agreement No: 46/SB/D/2020-21					
Agency: KVR Infotech Rana Sadan, Kasariya, Nagar, Aurangabad.					
dt of comm: 30-06-2020					
dt of comp: 27-06-2021					
dt of ent:					
Measurement as below:					
— Nil —					
(10-11-21)					
ABSTRACT OF GST					
i. (1) Cast of Bench Mark & Reference pillars - (1) Cast of Refree BM Qty vide the M.B. page 43					
1.081 K.M @ Rs 4951.94/KM - Rs 5353 = -					
ii, Cast of Refree pillars					
1.081 K.M @ Rs 3409.64/KM - Rs 3686 = -					
Continuation					
C.O.B 9039 = -					

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F = Rs 9039 =
Item (3) Clearing & grubbing of land					
Land - - -					
Qty vide the M.B page No (43)					
0.76 Hc @ Rs 1161.75/Hc - Rs					38883 =
Item (4) Cost of embankment with					
Approved - - - up to 100 m					
Qty vide the M.B page No (43)					
753.66 cum @ Rs 175.22/cum - Rs					132056 =
Item (5) Cost of embankment with Approved					
- - - up to 100.0 m					
Qty vide the M.B page No (43)					
1758.55 cum @ Rs 13.029/cum - Rs					2,95,828 =
Item (6) Cost of Subgrade & earth					
Shoulders - - -					
Qty vide the M.B page No (43)					
3550.31 cum @ Rs 183.51/cum - Rs					651517 =
Item (7) Cost of granular Subbase					
by muddy well graded - - -					
Qty vide the M.B page No (44)					
911.48 cum @ Rs 1914.89/cum - Rs					1,74,5384 =
Item (8) partially laying spread					
Comp. Stone Metl cur III - - -					
Qty vide the M.B page No (44)					
308.12 cum @ Rs 2803.88/cum - Rs					864044 =

Continuation

C.O.R 3,68,6751 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Bf = 153686.75/-
Item (21) Priming & Applying Primer Coat with Bestumen Emulsion					
Qty vide the H.B. price (44)					
4108.82 sqm @ Rs 44-90/sqm =					184486/-
Item (22) Priming & Applying Tar Coat with Bestumen Emulsion					
Qty vide the H.B. price (44)					
4108.82/sqm @ Rs 15.26/sqm =					6270/-
Item (23) Priming & Applying Rally of close graded gravel					
Qty vide the H.B. price (44)					
4108.82 sqm @ Rs 189.30/sqm =					777800/-
Item (45) Laying (and) cube pike H ₃ on first class bally - 1230 cubic pike -					
Qty vide the H.B. price (45)					
50.00 cu @ Rs 759.83/cu =					37992/-
Item (46) R.C.C. 1:1.5 grade K.M. stone (10) cubic K.M. stone -					
Qty vide the H.B. price (57)					
31.40 cu @ Rs 2359.63/cu =					7029/-
(16) 250 mm stone Qty vide the H.B. price (45)					
414.6 @ Rs 626.52/cu =					2506/-
Continuation					
					(C.O.) 4759,315 =

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF = Rs 4759315 =
1/16 (17) R.C.C. Mos grade masonry					
pillars - -					
Qty vide the H.B. p. 16 (45)					
21 Nos @ Rs 513.99/No -					Rs 10794 =
1/16 (18) Painting Two Coats including					
primer coat - -					
Qty vide the H.B. p. 16 (45)					
133.92 sqm @ Rs 97.18/sqm -					Rs 13014 =
1/16 (19) Provision & fixing of typical					
M.M.S.T. in form - -					
Qty vide the H.B. p. 16 (46)					
3 Nos @ Rs 9513.50/No -					Rs 28541 =
1/16 (21) Provision & fixing of Retro					
Reflection - - -					
Qty vide the H.B. p. 16 (46)					
(a) 600 mm Corals					
6 Nos @ Rs 4829.71/each -					Rs 28978 =
(b) 600 mm square Tangle					
10 Nos @ Rs 3604.04/No -					Rs 36040 =
(c) 600 x 450 mm Rectangular					
6 Nos @ Rs 4695.25/No -					Rs 28172 =
25 (10) 900 mm side octagon.					
2 Nos @ Rs 8385.99/each -					Rs 16772 =

Continuation

C.O.Rs 4921626 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1.400) Providing & laying of hot Applied Thermoplastic layer					BF = R 992/626 =
Qty vide the M.B. price (96)					
214.845 cum @ R 736.0/cum					R 158122 =
1.401) Dismantling of existing st. [B] cement concrete.					
Qty vide the M.B. price (97)					
3.99 cum @ R 480.21/cum					R 1916 =
1.402) Dismantling of existing st. [B] cement mortar.					
Qty vide the M.B. price (97)					
118.30 cum @ R 345.55/cum					R 40879 =
1.403) Removing old top of H.P. —					
Qty vide the M.B. price (97)					
(31) up to 600 mm dia H.P.					
5.0 Rm @ R 174.78/Rm					R 874 =
(32) up to 60-900 mm dia H.P.					
10.0 Rm @ R 236.34/Rm					R 4727 =
1.404) Earth work in excavation.					
Qty vide the M.B. price (97)					
258.58 cum @ R 299.73/cum					R 76211 =

Continuation

C.O.R 5204355
=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F = Rs 5204355=
17/16(34) primary concrete in open					
Foundation P.C.C. etc - - -					
Qty vide the M.B. p. 16(48)					
28.73 Cum @ Rs 4467.60/Cum - Rs 128354=					
17/16(35) primary concrete for plan.					
Reinforced cement concrete in open					
Foundation - - -					
Qty vide the M.B. p. 16(48)					
163.54 Cum @ Rs 4707.85/Cum - Rs 769922=					
17/16(36) plan/reinforced cement					
concrete in sub structures P.C.C. etc					
Qty vide the M.B. p. 16(48)					
110.81 Cum @ Rs 5134.63/Cum - Rs 568968=					
17/16(37) plan/reinforced cement					
concrete in sub structures - - -					
Qty vide the M.B. p. 16(48)					
9.25 Cum @ Rs 5399.04/Cum - Rs 48159=					
17/16(38) primary concrete R.C.C.					
in superstructures - - -					
Qty vide the M.B. p. 16(48)					
7.48 Cum @ Rs 6153.65/Cum - Rs 46029=					

Continuation

1.0 Rs 6765787=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. = Rs 6765787.00
item 16(39) Supply filling & piling					
Hy SD bar. Perforated...					
Qty vide the M.B. page 16 (48)					
1.324 H.T @ Rs 51258.84/H.T Rs 67867.00					
item 16(40) Back filling behind					
Abutment & wing wall...					
with sandy materials...					
Qty vide the M.B. page 16 (49)					
70.46 Cum @ Rs 750.58/Cum Rs 53111.00					
item 16(41) Provide & keep holes in					
barrel M.S. ...					
Qty vide the M.B. page 16 (49)					
72 Holes @ Rs 119.14/Holes @ Rs 8578.00					
item 16(42) Provide & lay R.C.C.					
Dike HP ₃ on first class beddy					
Qty vide the M.B. page 16 (49)					
[B] 1000 mm dia.					
22.50 Rm @ Rs 3721.92/Rm Rs 84868.00					
[C] 600 mm dia.					
7.50 Rm @ Rs 1215.70/Rm Rs 9118.00					
item 16(43) Laying first class beddy					
in well concrete 2nd...					
Qty vide the M.B. page 16 (49)					
2.49 Cum @ Rs 478.41/Cum Rs 1190.00					

Continuation

1.0-6990.519.00

Scanned with CamScanner